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作成：（一社）家畜改良事業団
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略号

年度 )

愛称(ShortName) 略号 愛称(ShortName)

2024 前期

61545

61545

ﾘｻ゙ﾚｸｼﾖﾝ

61574 ﾏー ﾗ

61668

61691

61707

61709

61714

61731

61733

61736

P.H ｿ゙ー ｲ

ﾏｽｶﾚー ﾄ゙

ﾃ゙ｺﾚーｼﾖﾝ

ﾄ゙ﾝﾍ゚ﾘ

ﾊﾌ゚ﾝ

ﾜｲﾔﾂﾄ

ﾌｱｽﾀー

ｵﾆｸｽ P

61830 ﾁｻﾘﾖ

61737

61769

61774

61778

61783

61784

61785

61792

61805

61807

ｾ゙ﾌｱー

ﾊ゙ﾂﾃﾘー

ﾜﾝﾁﾖｲｽ

ﾌ゙ﾙー

ｷ゙ﾑﾚﾂﾄ

ｿﾆﾂｸ

ｱﾙﾃｲﾏ

ﾃ゙ﾝﾃ゙ﾝ

ｼ゙ﾝｼ゙ﾔー  RED

ｷﾔﾂｼー

61574

61668

61691

61707

61709

61714

61731

61733

61736

61737

61769

61774

61778

61783

61784

61785

61792

61805

61807

61836

61845

61857

61874

61875

61877

61879

61883

61899

61908

61946

61947

62004

61830

61836

61845

61857

61874

61875

61877

61879

61883

61899

61908

61946

61947

62004

ﾁﾙﾄ゙ﾚﾝｽ゙

ｼ゙ﾔー ﾆー

ﾃ゙ﾘﾂｼﾕ

ﾃ゙ｲｽｶﾊ゙ﾘー

ﾐﾙｸ　P

ｼ゙ﾌ゙ﾗﾙﾀﾙ

ﾀﾙﾃｲーﾇ

ﾃ゙ｲー ﾌ゚

ｼﾕﾀｲﾝ

ｻ゙ｲｽ

ﾊﾙｼｱﾝ

ﾗｽﾀ

ｶーｼﾔ

北海道


